
 

 

PharmaEngine,Inc.  

 2017 Monthly Revenue  

(In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars) 

                   

2016 2017 

Month 
Net 

Revenue 

YoY 

 Change 
Month 

Net 

Revenue 

YoY 

Change 

Cumulative 

Revenue 

Annual 

Growth Rate 

Jan. 113  -56.54%  Jan. 2,654  2,248.67%  2,654  2,248.67% 

Feb. 1,420  -63.90%  Feb. 5,399  280.21%  8,053  425.31% 

Mar. 53 -97.59% Mar. 2,896 5364.15% 10,950 590.42% 

Apr. 43 -99.97% Apr. 4,343 10,000.00% 15,293 838.80% 

May 323,716  50,639.18%  May 19,883 -93.86% 35,176 -89.19% 

Jun. 719  -99.79%  Jun. 4,918  584.01%    40,094  -87.70% 

Jul. 696 -53.78% Jul. 2,460 253.45% 42,554 -86.98% 

Aug. 1,395  -35.05%  Aug. 23,648  1,595.20%   66,202  -79.83%  

Sep. 693 24.19% Sep. 2,884  316.16 %  69,086   -78.99%  

Oct. 786,625  586,933.58%  Oct. 3,254 -99.59% 72,340 -93.51% 

Nov. 18,057  41,893.02% Nov. 27,363 51.54% 99,703 -91.20% 

Dec. 1,251  -.362%  Dec. 753,974 60,169.70% 853,677 -24.77% 

 


